FORM No. B87-C	regon Trust	Deed Selles		Land March 198
12406	A		이 김 홍수 문문	한 것이 같은
-2900	Jere and			DEED OF

DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

PORTLAND, OREGON 9720

Vol.<u>mg</u>_Page**101**7

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed dated	
in the Wortgage Record and www. /file / Arsharty Hildronian Wo.	
page 1214, or as accommon control described as follows: conveying real property situated in said county described as follows:	

Lot 6, Block 201, MILLS SECOND ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

ED OF RECONVEYAN

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

ficers duly autilitized increases ?		Klamath Firs	t Federal Savings and Loan Ass
ATED:		$\cap \mathcal{I}$	
		by: ame	10 Docen
		James D.	Bocchi, President
executed by a corporation,		PINAL	dv. Secon
fix corporate seal)		Gerald	V. Brown, Senior Vice Presiden
the trustee who signs above is a corporation,	(ORS 93.490)		
e the form of acknowledginess of	STAT	E OF OREGON, Con	inty of Klamath) ss.
TATE OF OREGON,	s. Jai	nuary 15	James D. Bocchi and
County of)		Personally appeared	James De Docutt
, 19			
			ne for the other, did say that the former is th
Personally appeared the above named			president and that the latter is th dent
	Sen	ior Vice rresi	Loan Association , a corporation
and acknowledged the foregoi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	d cornoration and in	at directors; and each
nent to bevoluntary act	and ueeu. half	of said corporation 9	sufficiently of its board of uncertainty der and uceus
Beiore me:	then	Betorg me: ()	
OFFICIAL		MUUS	NOTARY PUBLICE PIE
	Not	ary Public for Oregon	WY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULI
Notary Public 101 Olegon		commission expires:	7-6-94 5000000000000000000000000000000000000
My commision expires	······		
Theodore T. Dombras			STATE OF OREGON,
			County ofKlamath
2016 Wantland Ave. Klamath Falls, OR 97601			County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	5		ment was received for record on t
Louise B. Lasalle			15thday of
1209 Mitchell St.			at3:51o'clockP.M., and record
1207 07601			- hook/real/volume No My
Klamath Falls, UK 97001 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		SPACE RESERVED	or as document/ree/m
		RECORDER'S USE	instrument/microfilm No
minadoro T Dombras			Record of Mortgages of said Cour
and Hentland AVE.		1. 이번 관련 강화한	Witness my hand and seal
-11 OD $0/500$			County affixed.
			하는 것 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 가지? 이 것은 것 같이 가지 않는 것 같아. 가지 않는 것 같이 많이 나는 것 같아.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sen	I TO THE TOHOWING COULESS.		Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
same as above		1	NAME
			By auicene Mullendare Dej
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			
NAME, ADDRESS, 21P		Fee \$8.00	

S

 \mathbf{c}

a

<u>L____</u>

WIF

in on